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A. Big hit for Neil Diamond
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B. See through to completion
 45 

 
 42 

 
 12 

 
 94 

   
 59 

 
 54 

 
148

   
 19 

 
 37 

 
137

 
 67 

 
 78 

 
100

.

C.
A person's ability to judge
what is right and wrong
and act accordingly  65 
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D. Pious
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E. Very tense or stressed out
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F. Famous French designer
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G. ___ on, tattle
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H. Decorative garland
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I. Noted college fight song
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J. Score an easy victory
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K. Impoverished
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L. Battle of ___ Gulf, 1944
encounter 149
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M.

Add (a component or
accessory) to something
that did not have it when
manufactured
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N. New York Yankees HOF
southpaw  21 
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O. She always carries worry
beads? 131
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